
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5B Sponsored By: Total Animal Supplies
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 7 October 2012

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

1477 DIVA ROYALE Mary Hanna 72.1950.000 0.000 0.000 69.329% 166.463
2( )1( )30044794 3003035

% % % % %

443 JUST A GEM Marvin Smink 70.2440.000 0.000 0.000 68.476% 266.707
1( )2( )30043800 3100521

% % % % %

1186 ALESHA Keryn Conners (WDC) 67.3170.000 0.000 0.000 64.817% 362.317
3( )3( )40015098 3003205

% % % % %

1061 FLORENZ Morgan Duell 63.6590.000 0.000 0.000 61.769% 459.878
5( )4( )

% % % % %

728 KENDALEE WHELEM Susan Leslie 61.9510.000 0.000 0.000 60.549% 559.146
7( )6( )30043599 3019985

% % % % %

467 PERU Amanda Cameron (WDC) 61.7070.000 0.000 0.000 60.183% 658.659
8( )7( )30038984 3096187

% % % % %

668 HEATHERTON PARK ALBURY Antony Bartlett (WDC) 59.3900.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 760.610
4( )8( )30038950 3009726

% % % % %

938 REMI ROMANIC Jayne Luxton (WDC) 62.0730.000 0.000 0.000 59.756% 857.439
10( )5( )30042723 3080536

% % % % %

1397 CARABINO Caitlyn Hulme 55.9760.000 0.000 0.000 57.744% 959.512
6( )10( )30043947 3101948

% % % % %

410 BROOKWOOD PARK FEUERISLE Hannah Bathen (YR) 57.1950.000 0.000 0.000 57.500% 1057.805
9( )9( )30036323 3105542

% % % % %

1252 TEXAS IV Cassie De Reu 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5B Sponsored By: Total Animal Supplies
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 7 October 2012

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

54 CAPE WICKHAM Caroline Bentey 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30042272 3102719

% % % % %

806 HIGHCOURT CHANCELLOR Christine Allingham 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30041797 3096018

% % % % %

992 FLOWERVALE FERRAZA Kylie Burton 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30041190 3095193

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5C Sponsored By: Flexible Fit Equestrian
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Sunday, 7 October 2012

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

1477 DIVA ROYALE Mary Hanna 70.5260.000 0.000 0.000 67.237% 163.947
2( )1( )30044794 3003035

% % % % %

938 REMI ROMANIC Jayne Luxton (WDC) 65.7890.000 0.000 0.000 65.263% 264.737
1( )3( )30042723 3080536

% % % % %

443 JUST A GEM Marvin Smink 65.9210.000 0.000 0.000 63.290% 360.658
6( )2( )30043800 3100521

% % % % %

1252 TEXAS IV Cassie De Reu 62.8950.000 0.000 0.000 62.961% 463.026
3( )6( )

% % % % %

1061 FLORENZ Morgan Duell 64.2110.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 560.789
5( )4( )

1% % % % %

668 HEATHERTON PARK ALBURY Antony Bartlett (WDC) 64.2110.000 0.000 0.000 62.106% 660.000
7( )4( )30038950 3009726

% % % % %

1928 ACACIA RIDGE VIVALDI Michaela Bray (YR) 62.8950.000 0.000 0.000 61.908% 760.921
4( )6( )50017672 3104589

% % % % %

467 PERU Amanda Cameron (WDC) 60.3950.000 0.000 0.000 58.882% 857.368
9( )8( )30038984 3096187

% % % % %

728 KENDALEE WHELEM Susan Leslie 57.8950.000 0.000 0.000 58.553% 959.211
8( )9( )

1

30043599 3019985

% % % % %

54 CAPE WICKHAM Caroline Bentey 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30042272 3102719

% % % % %

806 HIGHCOURT CHANCELLOR Christine Allingham 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30041797 3096018

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

1477 DIVA ROYALE Mary Hanna 69.329 30 67.237 30 60 1
443 JUST A GEM Marvin Smink 68.476 29 63.290 28 57 2

1061 FLORENZ Morgan Duell 61.769 27 62.500 26 53 3
938 REMI ROMANIC Jayne Luxton (WDC) 59.756 23 65.263 29 52 4
668 HEATHERTON PARK ALBURY Antony Bartlett (WDC) 60.000 24 62.106 25 49 5
728 KENDALEE WHELEM Susan Leslie 60.549 26 58.553 22 48 6
467 PERU Amanda Cameron (WDC) 60.183 25 58.882 23 48 6

1186 ALESHA Keryn Conners (WDC) 64.817 28 0.000 28
1252 TEXAS IV Cassie De Reu 0.000 62.961 27 27
1928 ACACIA RIDGE VIVALDI Michaela Bray (YR) 0.000 61.908 24 24
1397 CARABINO Caitlyn Hulme 57.744 22 0.000 22
410 BROOKWOOD PARK FEUERISLE Hannah Bathen (YR) 57.500 21 0.000 21
806 HIGHCOURT CHANCELLOR Christine Allingham 0.000 0.000 0
54 CAPE WICKHAM Caroline Bentey 0.000 0.000 0

FLOWERVALE FERRAZA Kylie Burton 0

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5B Advanced 5C
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CAPE WICKHAM Caroline Bentey 0
992 FLOWERVALE FERRAZA Kylie Burton 0.000 0.000 0
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3B Sponsored By: Westernport Veterinary Clinics
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 7 October 2012

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

2806 FLORENTINA Jeffery Butler 64.5590.000 70.000 0.000 67.280% 10.000
3( )1( )30046714 3101181

% % % % %

1714 YARRAMEE B BEAR S McCombe (WDC) 67.9410.000 64.706 0.000 66.324% 20.000
1( )3( )30045064 30045064

% % % % %

2403 JAYBEE ALOISI Caroline Coleby (WDC) 65.7350.000 63.382 0.000 64.559% 30.000
2( )4( )20092221 3002454

% % % % %

2248 IT'S SPECULATION Michael Baker (WDC) 63.0880.000 65.294 0.000 64.191% 40.000
5( )2( )30045840 3026728

% % % % %

2560 ZEUS OF EBONY PARK Loes Van Der leest 63.3820.000 61.765 0.000 62.574% 50.000
4( )7( )30046197 3106508

% % % % %

1072 KLAAS FAN BOKKUM Robyn Pearce 62.7940.000 62.059 0.000 62.427% 60.000
7( )6( )

1

30044615 3001113

% % % % %

923 FIMISTER PARK ROCKEFELLER Jane Foster 62.5000.000 61.471 0.000 61.986% 70.000
9( )8( )30044630 3095162

% % % % %

2009 ADS AMERIGO Kylie Pedder 61.0290.000 62.794 0.000 61.912% 80.000
10( )5( )30045454 3094321

% % % % %

1925 JAYBEE AACHERON Kerry Sisely 63.08860.000 0.000 0.000 61.544% 90.000
5( )1( )40017516 3024628

% % % % %

1682 OCHRE NOIR Marnie Barrett 62.6470.000 59.412 0.000 61.030% 100.000
8( )11( )30043428 3094456

% % % % %

2590 RHEINGOLD V Jason Dins 60.0000.000 60.588 0.000 60.294% 110.000
11( )10( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3B Sponsored By: Westernport Veterinary Clinics
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 7 October 2012

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

1566 GNOTUK WILSON Jason James 58.0880.000 60.882 0.000 59.485% 120.000
16( )9( )

1

30044848 3047733

% % % % %

2376 CORONA GOLD Jordan Smith (YR) 59.4120.000 58.235 0.000 58.824% 130.000
12( )12( )30046010 3103102

% % % % %

1206 COLDSTREAM SHOWTIME Eliza Mylon 59.4120.000 57.500 0.000 58.456% 140.000
12( )13( )30043915 2104117

% % % % %

3130 TRELAWNEY ASTRA Natasha Dixon 58.9710.000 55.588 0.000 57.280% 150.000
14( )14( )40017426 3200398

% % % % %

42 PEPPERDENE POM POP Kirsten Coad 56.0290.000 52.647 0.000 54.338% 170.000
17( )16( )30043800 3100521

% % % % %

1917 BRIONI Gitte Donvig 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30043800 3100521

% % % % %

2132 CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER Jenny Bray 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045623 3013324

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3D Sponsored By: Westernport Veterinary Clinics
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 7 October 2012

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

1714 YARRAMEE B BEAR S McCombe (WDC) 68.7180.000 0.000 67.436 68.077% 10.000
1( ) 1( )

1

30045064 30045064

% % % % %

2806 FLORENTINA Jeffery Butler 61.0260.000 0.000 66.923 63.975% 20.000
4( ) 2( )30046714 3101181

% % % % %

923 FIMISTER PARK ROCKEFELLER Jane Foster 62.3080.000 0.000 63.974 63.141% 30.000
3( ) 4( )30044630 3095162

% % % % %

1925 JAYBEE AACHERON Kerry Sisely 62.6920.000 0.000 62.692 62.692% 40.000
2( ) 5( )

1

40017516 3024628

% % % % %

1072 KLAAS FAN BOKKUM Robyn Pearce 58.9740.000 0.000 64.359 61.667% 50.000
6( ) 3( )

1

30044615 3001113

% % % % %

2403 JAYBEE ALOISI Caroline Coleby (WDC) 58.5900.000 0.000 62.564 60.577% 60.000
8( ) 6( )20092221 3002454

% % % % %

2590 RHEINGOLD V Jason Dins 59.1030.000 0.000 61.923 60.513% 70.000
5( ) 7( )

% % % % %

2560 ZEUS OF EBONY PARK Loes Van Der leest 58.4620.000 0.000 61.154 59.808% 80.000
9( ) 10( )30046197 3106508

% % % % %

1206 COLDSTREAM SHOWTIME Eliza Mylon 57.6920.000 0.000 61.667 59.680% 90.000
10( ) 8( )30043915 2104117

% % % % %

2009 ADS AMERIGO Kylie Pedder 57.5640.000 0.000 61.282 59.423% 100.000
11( ) 9( )30045454 3094321

% % % % %

1566 GNOTUK WILSON Jason James 58.7180.000 0.000 58.590 58.654% 110.000
7( ) 13( )30044848 3047733

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3D Sponsored By: Westernport Veterinary Clinics
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 7 October 2012

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2248 IT'S SPECULATION Michael Baker (WDC) 56.6670.000 0.000 59.487 58.077% 120.000
12( ) 11( )30045840 3026728

% % % % %

2376 CORONA GOLD Jordan Smith (YR) 55.2560.000 0.000 57.436 56.346% 130.000
13( ) 14( )30046010 3103102

% % % % %

42 PEPPERDENE POM POP Kirsten Coad 53.4620.000 0.000 59.103 56.283% 140.000
15( ) 12( )30043800 3100521

% % % % %

1682 OCHRE NOIR Marnie Barrett 54.7440.000 0.000 57.308 56.026% 150.000
14( ) 15( )

1

30043428 3094456

% % % % %

2132 CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER Jenny Bray 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045623 3013324

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

1714 YARRAMEE B BEAR S McCombe (WDC) 66.324 29 68.077 30 59 1
2806 FLORENTINA Sara Love 67.280 30 63.975 29 59 2
2403 JAYBEE ALOISI Caroline Coleby (WDC) 64.559 28 60.577 25 53 3
923 FIMISTER PARK ROCKEFELLER Jane Foster 61.986 24 63.141 28 52 4

1072 KLAAS FAN BOKKUM Robyn Pearce 62.427 25 61.667 26 51 5
1925 JAYBEE AACHERON Kerry Sisely 61.544 22 62.692 27 49 6
2560 ZEUS OF EBONY PARK Loes Van Der leest 62.574 26 59.808 23 49 6
2248 IT'S SPECULATION Michael Baker (WDC) 64.191 27 58.077 19 46 8
2590 RHEINGOLD V Jason Dins 60.294 20 60.513 24 44 9
2009 ADS AMERIGO Kylie Pedder 61.912 23 59.423 21 44 9
1206 COLDSTREAM SHOWTIME Eliza Mylon 58.456 17 59.680 22 39 11
1566 GNOTUK WILSON Jason James 59.485 19 58.654 20 39 11
1682 OCHRE NOIR Marnie Barrett 61.030 21 56.026 16 37 13
2376 CORONA GOLD Jordan Smith (YR) 58.824 18 56.346 18 36 14

PEPPERDENE POM POP Kirsten Coad 14 17 31 15

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3B Elementary 3D

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

CORONA GOLD Jordan Smith (YR) 18 18 36 14
42 PEPPERDENE POM POP Kirsten Coad 54.338 14 56.283 17 31 15

3130 TRELAWNEY ASTRA Natasha Dixon 57.280 16 0.000 16
2132 CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER Jenny Bray 0.000 0.000 0
1917 BRIONI Gitte Donvig 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 7 October 2012

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

1002 MAYFIELD PZAZZ Kerry Mack (WDC) 66.5960.000 71.383 0.000 68.192% 166.596
1( )1( )1( )30036942 305535

% % % % %

426 ASHTON FARM RIVOLI Julia Stewart (WDC) 58.1910.000 56.915 0.000 58.794% 261.277
3( )2( )2( )

1

30042539 3098121

% % % % %

458 JAYBEE DON GRANDE Caroline Coleby (WDC) 56.8090.000 53.404 0.000 56.809% 360.213
4( )4( )3( )30040114 3002454

% % % % %

568 EBONY PARK ABE Natasha Althoff-Kelley (WDC) 57.5530.000 49.149 0.000 56.312% 462.234
2( )3( )4( )30041619 3096017

% % % % %

1800 BYALEE MAGIC Kylie Riddell 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

20085585 3104536

% % % % %

20 DUNKERQUE Charlotte Pederson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30043864 3059367

% % % % %

910 ODIANA K Hayley Gilbert 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30041838 3080056

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By: EquiAdvance
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 7 October 2012

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

1881 ROLANDO Emma Crocker 63.5530.000 65.263 0.000 63.202% 160.789
3( )1( )1( )70007322 3100854

% % % % %

1081 MAYFIELD MIRACLE Tori Stuckey (WDC) 61.0530.000 61.579 0.000 61.798% 262.763
1( )2( )2( )30042065 3103211

% % % % %

429 AMBASSI Shanon McKimmie 60.7890.000 59.342 0.000 60.789% 362.237
2( )3( )3( )30044433 3098850

% % % % %

2486 FRICCO ENSHOJ Petra Lee 56.4470.000 53.158 0.000 55.263% 456.184
4( )4( )4( )30046140 3106356

% % % % %

664 LUCIFERS LYRIC Janelle Bean Thornton (WDC) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30039971 3074277

% % % % %

737 RENDEZVOUS Cheryl Fort 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

20089089 3005844

% % % % %

780 ADLANTA ROSE Sara McDonald 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30041220 4007638

% % % % %

858 FERU Heather Gee 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30041074 3006131

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Sponsored By: Flexible Fit Equestrian
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 7 October 2012

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

426 ASHTON FARM RIVOLI Julia Stewart (WDC) 59.8680.000 62.632 0.000 62.237% 164.211
1( )1( )2( )30042539 3098121

% % % % %

100 RIMINI PARK WURLITZER Jenny Hewitt (WDC) 58.4210.000 62.895 0.000 60.570% 260.395
2( )2( )1( )30037568 3096184

% % % % %

1800 BYALEE MAGIC Kylie Riddell 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

20085585 3104536

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: Piaffe Equestrian Supplies
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 7 October 2012

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

429 AMBASSI Shanon McKimmie 62.7630.000 61.447 0.000 63.333% 165.789
2( )4( )5( )30044433 3098850

% % % % %

737 RENDEZVOUS Cheryl Fort 61.1840.000 63.816 0.000 62.939% 263.816
3( )5( )2( )20089089 3005844

% % % % %

1014 YARRA VALLEY FLEMMINGHA Kate Nash 65.7890.000 61.842 0.000 62.895% 361.053
7( )1( )4( )30039387 3096821

% % % % %

1081 MAYFIELD MIRACLE Tori Stuckey (WDC) 60.2630.000 64.868 0.000 61.973% 460.789
8( )6( )1( )30042065 3103211

% % % % %

1186 ALESHA Keryn Conners (WDC) 62.8950.000 60.658 0.000 61.886% 562.105
4( )3( )6( )40015098 3003205

% % % % %

1881 ROLANDO Emma Crocker 63.6840.000 60.132 0.000 61.447% 660.526
9( )2( )7( )70007322 3100854

% % % % %

664 LUCIFERS LYRIC Janelle Bean Thornton (WDC) 58.5530.000 56.974 0.000 60.877% 767.105
1( )11( )10( )30039971 3074277

% % % % %

1397 CARABINO Caitlyn Hulme 58.6840.000 57.500 0.000 59.342% 861.842
5( )10( )8( )30043947 3101948

% % % % %

2486 FRICCO ENSHOJ Petra Lee 58.9470.000 57.500 0.000 59.254% 961.316
6( )9( )8( )30046140 3106356

% % % % %

410 BROOKWOOD PARK FEUERISLE Hannah Bathen (YR) 60.0000.000 56.184 0.000 58.596% 1059.605
10( )7( )12( )30036323 3105542

% % % % %

1400 WESTEWIND Julia Battams 59.0790.000 61.974 0.000 58.553% 1154.605
12( )8( )3( )30043439 3061914

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: Piaffe Equestrian Supplies
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 7 October 2012

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

83 WAJAMA Lilah Nieuwland 55.0000.000 56.711 0.000 56.798% 1258.684
11( )13( )11( )30043784 3098715

% % % % %

1928 ACACIA RIDGE VIVALDI Michaela Bray (YR) 56.4470.000 55.263 0.000 54.956% 1353.158
13( )12( )13( )50017672 3104589

% % % % %

858 FERU Heather Gee 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30041074 3006131

% % % % %

992 FLOWERVALE FERRAZA Kylie Burton 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30041190 3095193

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

429 AMBASSI Shanon McKimmie 63.333 30 60.789 28 58 1
1014 YARRA VALLEY FLEMMINGHA Kate Nash 62.895 28 61.798 29 57 2
1881 ROLANDO Emma Crocker 61.447 25 63.202 30 55 3
2486 FRICCO ENSHOJ Petra Lee 59.254 22 55.263 27 49 4
737 RENDEZVOUS Cheryl Fort 62.939 29 0.000 29

1081 MAYFIELD MIRACLE Tori Stuckey (WDC) 61.973 27 0.000 27
1186 ALESHA Keryn Conners (WDC) 61.886 26 0.000 26
664 LUCIFERS LYRIC Janelle Bean Thornton (WDC) 60.877 24 0.000 24

1397 CARABINO Caitlyn Hulme 59.342 23 0.000 23
410 BROOKWOOD PARK FEUERISLE Hannah Bathen (YR) 58.596 21 0.000 21

1400 WESTEWIND Julia Battams 58.553 20 0.000 20
83 WAJAMA Lilah Nieuwland 56.798 19 0.000 19

1928 ACACIA RIDGE VIVALDI Michaela Bray (YR) 54.956 18 0.000 18
858 FERU Heather Gee 0.000 0.000 0

FLOWERVALE FERRAZA Kylie Burton 0

Small Tour Championship
FEI Prix St Georges FEI Intermediate I

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

FERU Heather Gee 0
992 FLOWERVALE FERRAZA Kylie Burton 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4B Sponsored By: The Tack Box Saddleworld
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Sunday, 7 October 2012

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

165 KINNORDY RAGUSA Kate Nash 70.4170.000 0.000 0.000 65.625% 160.833
2( )1( )30041868 3096821

% % % % %

1173 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE Tori Stuckey (WDC) 67.2220.000 0.000 0.000 63.611% 260.000
5( )2( )30043887 3103211

% % % % %

144 JAYBEE CARTIER Nat Davies (WDC) 66.1110.000 0.000 0.000 63.542% 360.972
1( )3( )30043670 3094581

% % % % %

2078 DICAVALLI DIOR Hayley Gilbert 64.5830.000 0.000 0.000 62.639% 460.694
3( )5( )30045543 3080056

% % % % %

129 FLORAZZO Nicole Bennett 64.8610.000 0.000 0.000 62.570% 560.278
4( )4( )30043177 3094411

% % % % %

1100 GRACEFIELD ROZSPON Deborah Hamid 61.6670.000 0.000 0.000 60.417% 659.167
6( )6( )20087746 3072959

% % % % %

1054 ROYAL RUSSIA Kelly Van Den Berg 59.7220.000 0.000 0.000 58.681% 757.639
7( )8( )30043741 3102997

% % % % %

2421 LION PARK LODGE RECHERCHE Cassie de Reu 60.8330.000 0.000 0.000 57.917% 855.000
8( )7( )

1

30042763 3095742

% % % % %

715 BROADWAY ANAMATION Fiona Capicchiano 56.2500.000 0.000 0.000 54.306% 952.361
9( )9( )

1

30043700 3106354

% % % % %

2806 FLORENTINA Jeffery Butler 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30046714 3101181

% % % % %

1776 ESTELLA Christine Sievers 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30041972 3063534

% % % % %

7/10/2012 5:33:46 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Judge B: Helen DaviesJudge C: Maria MillikanJudge E: Judge H Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4B Sponsored By: The Tack Box Saddleworld
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Sunday, 7 October 2012

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

210 JODOCUS Glenda Castles 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30042843 3096325

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4C Sponsored By: Bayer
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 7 October 2012

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

165 KINNORDY RAGUSA Kate Nash 67.0000.000 69.125 0.000 68.063% 10.000
1( )1( )30041868 3096821

% % % % %

2078 DICAVALLI DIOR Hayley Gilbert 63.8750.000 68.125 0.000 66.000% 20.000
2( )2( )

1

30045543 3080056

% % % % %

1173 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE Tori Stuckey (WDC) 63.5000.000 63.250 0.000 63.375% 30.000
3( )4( )30043887 3103211

% % % % %

1776 ESTELLA Christine Sievers 62.5000.000 59.625 0.000 61.063% 40.000
4( )6( )30041972 3063534

% % % % %

129 FLORAZZO Nicole Bennett 61.3750.000 59.875 0.000 60.625% 50.000
5( )5( )30043177 3094411

% % % % %

144 JAYBEE CARTIER Nat Davies (WDC) 56.3750.000 64.500 0.000 60.438% 60.000
8( )3( )30043670 3094581

% % % % %

1054 ROYAL RUSSIA Kelly Van Den Berg 59.1250.000 59.625 0.000 59.375% 70.000
7( )6( )30043741 3102997

% % % % %

2421 LION PARK LODGE RECHERCHE Cassie de Reu 59.6250.000 59.000 0.000 59.313% 80.000
6( )8( )

1

30042763 3095742

% % % % %

715 BROADWAY ANAMATION Fiona Capicchiano 54.0000.000 50.500 0.000 52.250% 90.000
9( )9( )

1

30043700 3106354

% % % % %

1100 GRACEFIELD ROZSPON Deborah Hamid 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

20087746 3072959

% % % % %

210 JODOCUS Glenda Castles 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30042843 3096325

% % % % %

7/10/2012 5:29:42 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Jan SmithJudge E: Judge H Judge M:Heather Buckland



Championship Scores Report Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

165 KINNORDY RAGUSA Kate Nash 65.625 30 68.063 30 60 1
1173 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE Tori Stuckey (WDC) 63.611 29 63.375 28 57 2
2078 DICAVALLI DIOR Hayley Gilbert 62.639 27 66.000 29 56 3
144 JAYBEE CARTIER Nat Davies (WDC) 63.542 28 60.438 25 53 4
129 FLORAZZO Nicole Bennett 62.570 26 60.625 26 52 5

1054 ROYAL RUSSIA Kelly Van Den Berg 58.681 24 59.375 24 48 6
2421 LION PARK LODGE RECHERCHE Cassie de Reu 57.917 23 59.313 23 46 7
715 BROADWAY ANAMATION Fiona Capicchiano 54.306 22 52.250 22 44 8

1776 ESTELLA Christine Sievers 0.000 61.063 27 27
1100 GRACEFIELD ROZSPON Deborah Hamid 60.417 25 0.000 25
210 JODOCUS Glenda Castles 0.000 0.000 0

2806 FLORENTINA Sara Love 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

Medium Championship
Medium 4B Medium 4C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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0
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2B Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 7 October 2012

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

2251 YARRA VALLEY JUST JINGLE Kim Wright-Smith 67.5760.000 0.000 67.576 67.576% 10.000
2( ) 2( )30045842 3064395

% % % % %

2416 THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART Lucy McNutt 66.6670.000 0.000 67.273 66.970% 20.000
3( ) 3( )30046048 4001968

% % % % %

2220 FREEDOM C Sidney Hoffman 68.7880.000 0.000 64.242   66.515% 30.000
1( ) 8( )30045788 3099022

% % % % %

643 FAIRBANKS WIZARD Tiffany Joosse (WDC) 65.9090.000 0.000 67.121 66.515% 40.000
4( ) 4( )30041194 3098297

% % % % %

2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack (WDC) 65.0000.000 0.000 67.727 66.364% 50.000
5( ) 1( )30046612 305535

% % % % %

2108 GENUINE COCO Julie Scougall 64.8480.000 0.000 62.424 63.636% 60.000
6( ) 11( )30045576 3103057

% % % % %

2474 ANDIAMO III Lee Horton 62.7270.000 0.000 64.394 63.561% 70.000
9( ) 6( )30046117 3102265

% % % % %

2643 KLYDOSCOPE Claire McDermott 64.8480.000 0.000 62.273 63.561% 70.000
6( ) 12( )30046361 3099065

% % % % %

1917 BRIONI Gitte Donvig 61.5150.000 0.000 64.394 62.955% 90.000
12( ) 6( )30043800 3100521

% % % % %

2921 BELTANA GRACE Megan McEachern 59.3940.000 0.000 65.606 62.500% 100.000
14( ) 5( )20091926 3105879

% % % % %

1819 COOPER TEDDY Melissa Hadley 60.4550.000 0.000 63.939 62.197% 110.000
13( ) 9( )30043603 3094794

% % % % %

7/10/2012 2:32:45 PM Page 1 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Judge B:Judge C: Jennifer HolmesJudge E: Judge H Judge M:Glen Gault



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2B Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 7 October 2012

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

839 DREAM MAGIC Karolina Kuzmich 63.0300.000 0.000 60.909 61.970% 120.000
8( ) 16( )30044505 3099303

% % % % %

2989 WG VANILLA BLACK Tammy Jackmann 61.9700.000 0.000 61.667 61.819% 130.000
10( ) 13( )

% % % % %

2053 ASHLEIGH RONDO Danielle Pooles 58.1820.000 0.000 63.485 60.834% 150.000
17( ) 10( )30045502 3097741

% % % % %

6798 QUIZZICAL Anthea Erdeljac 59.3940.000 0.000 60.909 60.152% 160.000
14( ) 16( )20094342 2056371

% % % % %

3130 TRELAWNEY ASTRA Natasha Dixon 58.0300.000 0.000 60.909 59.470% 170.000
18( ) 16( )40017426 3200398

% % % % %

2133 IMPERIAL LINE Clara Sperandio 57.2730.000 0.000 61.212 59.243% 180.000
19( ) 15( )30045626 3095759

% % % % %

2784 ELLODIE Corinne Winch 59.2420.000 0.000 58.485 58.864% 190.000
16( ) 19( )

1

30046677 3100459

% % % % %

2148 NIGHT SKYE Lisa Brown 53.0300.000 0.000 57.879 55.455% 200.000
21( ) 20( )

% % % % %

3148 RIPLEY LODGE CAMELLIA Paula Davey 53.6360.000 0.000 51.818 52.727% 210.000
20( ) 21( )30040756 3095284

% % % % %

121 SS BANJO HIT Edwina Sutherland 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30041636 3051625

% % % % %

1238 AURUM RIVIERE D'OR Kim Jacobson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30043977 3009866

% % % % %

2034 BELCAM SIR DIOR Nicole Redmond 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045282 3100748

% % % % %

7/10/2012 2:32:45 PM Page 2 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2B Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 7 October 2012

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2853 MAGATCHY Susan Leslie 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046792 3019985

% % % % %

3006 AIRLIE MAJENTA Jenny Hewitt (WDC) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047009 3096184

% % % % %

7/10/2012 2:32:45 PM Page 3 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2D Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 7 October 2012

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack (WDC) 73.0000.000 0.000 0.000 74.857% 176.714
1( )1( )30046612 305535

% % % % %

2416 THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART Lucy McNutt 72.0000.000 0.000 0.000 72.500% 273.000
2( )2( )30046048 4001968

% % % % %

2251 YARRA VALLEY JUST JINGLE Kim Wright-Smith 72.0000.000 0.000 0.000 70.715% 369.429
3( )2( )

1

30045842 3064395

% % % % %

1206 COLDSTREAM SHOWTIME Eliza Mylon 70.5710.000 0.000 0.000 68.786% 467.000
4( )4( )30043915 2104117

% % % % %

1917 BRIONI Gitte Donvig 69.2860.000 0.000 0.000 66.715% 564.143
7( )5( )

1

30043800 3100521

% % % % %

643 FAIRBANKS WIZARD Tiffany Joosse (WDC) 65.2860.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 664.714
6( )9( )30041194 3098297

% % % % %

1819 COOPER TEDDY Melissa Hadley 62.1430.000 0.000 0.000 64.215% 766.286
5( )15( )

1

30043603 3094794

% % % % %

2220 FREEDOM C Sidney Hoffman 66.1430.000 0.000 0.000 63.857% 861.571
11( )7( )30045788 3099022

% % % % %

2989 WG VANILLA BLACK Tammy Jackmann 67.0000.000 0.000 0.000 63.857% 860.714
14( )6( )

% % % % %

6798 QUIZZICAL Anthea Erdeljac 64.7140.000 0.000 0.000 63.786% 1062.857
8( )11( )20094342 2056371

% % % % %

2053 ASHLEIGH RONDO Danielle Pooles 64.5710.000 0.000 0.000 63.500% 1162.429
9( )13( )30045502 3097741

% % % % %

7/10/2012 2:41:34 PM Page 1 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2D Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 7 October 2012

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2643 KLYDOSCOPE Claire McDermott 65.2860.000 0.000 0.000 63.358% 1261.429
12( )9( )30046361 3099065

% % % % %

2474 ANDIAMO III Lee Horton 65.4290.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 1359.571
17( )8( )30046117 3102265

% % % % %

2784 ELLODIE Corinne Winch 64.7140.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 1360.286
15( )11( )30046677 3100459

% % % % %

2108 GENUINE COCO Julie Scougall 62.7140.000 0.000 0.000 62.357% 1562.000
10( )14( )30045576 3103057

% % % % %

3130 TRELAWNEY ASTRA Natasha Dixon 62.0000.000 0.000 0.000 61.072% 1660.143
16( )16( )40017426 3200398

% % % % %

2133 IMPERIAL LINE Clara Sperandio 58.4290.000 0.000 0.000 59.786% 1761.143
13( )19( )30045626 3095759

% % % % %

2921 BELTANA GRACE Megan McEachern 60.5710.000 0.000 0.000 58.643% 1856.714
18( )17( )20091926 3105879

% % % % %

2148 NIGHT SKYE Lisa Brown 59.2860.000 0.000 0.000 55.429% 1951.571
19( )18( )

% % % % %

3148 RIPLEY LODGE CAMELLIA Paula Davey 50.8570.000 0.000 0.000 50.714% 2050.571
20( )20( )30040756 3095284

% % % % %

839 DREAM MAGIC Karolina Kuzmich 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

30044505 3099303

% % % % %

2944 DIAMANTINA DREAMWEAVER Jenna Cashmore 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30500126 3103135

% % % % %

121 SS BANJO HIT Edwina Sutherland 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30041636 3051625

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2D Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 7 October 2012

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

1238 AURUM RIVIERE D'OR Kim Jacobson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30043977 3009866

% % % % %

2034 BELCAM SIR DIOR Nicole Redmond 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045282 3100748

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

2416 THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART Lucy McNutt 66.970 29 72.500 29 58 1
2251 YARRA VALLEY JUST JINGLE Kim Wright-Smith 67.576 30 70.715 28 58 2
2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack (WDC) 66.364 26 74.857 30 56 3
643 FAIRBANKS WIZARD Tiffany Joosse (WDC) 66.515 27 65.000 26 53 4

2220 FREEDOM C Sidney Hoffman 66.515 28 63.857 24 52 5
1917 BRIONI Gitte Donvig 62.955 22 66.715 27 49 6
1819 COOPER TEDDY Melissa Hadley 62.197 20 64.215 25 45 7
2643 KLYDOSCOPE Claire McDermott 63.561 24 63.358 20 44 8
2474 ANDIAMO III Lee Horton 63.561 24 62.500 19 43 9
2989 WG VANILLA BLACK Tammy Jackmann 61.819 18 63.857 24 42 10
2108 GENUINE COCO Julie Scougall 63.636 25 62.357 17 42 10
3130 TRELAWNEY ASTRA Natasha Dixon 59.470 14 61.072 16 41 12
6798 QUIZZICAL Anthea Erdeljac 60.152 15 63.786 22 37 13
2053 ASHLEIGH RONDO Danielle Pooles 60.834 16 63.500 21 37 13

NIGHT SKYE Lisa Brown 11 13 29 15

Novice Championship
Novice 2B Novice 2D

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

ASHLEIGH RONDO Danielle Pooles 16 21 37 13
2148 NIGHT SKYE Lisa Brown 55.455 11 55.429 13 29 15
2784 ELLODIE Corinne Winch 58.864 12 62.500 19 31 16
2133 IMPERIAL LINE Clara Sperandio 59.243 13 59.786 15 27 17
2921 BELTANA GRACE Megan McEachern 62.500 21 58.643 14 27 17
3148 RIPLEY LODGE CAMELLIA Paula Davey 52.727 10 50.714 12 33 19
2853 MAGATCHY Susan Leslie 0.000 0.000 10
839 DREAM MAGIC Karolina Kuzmich 61.970 19 0.000 0
121 SS BANJO HIT Edwina Sutherland 0.000 0.000 19

2034 BELCAM SIR DIOR Nicole Redmond 0.000 0.000 0
3006 AIRLIE MAJENTA Jenny Hewitt (WDC) 0.000 0.000 0
1238 AURUM RIVIERE D'OR Kim Jacobson 0.000 0.000 0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Advanced 5B Sponsored By: Total Animal Supplies
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 7 October 2012

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

1957 KINGSFRED OSCAR Steph Thornton (YR) 57.6830.000 0.000 0.000 55.610% 153.537
1( )1( )30038709 3106449

% % % % %

7/10/2012 2:59:45 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2B Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 7 October 2012

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

2275 WESTBURY SPITFIRE Kirsty Sparkes 66.0610.000 0.000 64.848 65.455% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30045867 3100254

% % % % %

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley 62.4240.000 0.000 64.242 63.333% 20.000
2( ) 2( )30045894 3006786

% % % % %

2530 GLENIRE D ATAGNAN Lucy McNutt 61.9700.000 0.000 60.303 61.137% 30.000
3( ) 7( )30046202 4001968

% % % % %

2525 YARRAMEE SMARTY PANTS Ian Balfour 58.6360.000 0.000 63.182 60.909% 40.000
6( ) 3( )30046179 3009629

% % % % %

2714 SPRINGTIME HA GOSSIP Lyn Ward 58.6360.000 0.000 62.121 60.379% 50.000
6( ) 4( )30041865 3066347

% % % % %

2763 OVADIA Kerry Russell 58.7880.000 0.000 60.606 59.697% 60.000
5( ) 6( )30046613 3052362

% % % % %

2681 BALENA ROY Madeline Leeden (YR) 58.1820.000 0.000 60.909 59.546% 70.000
8( ) 5( )50018646 3106185

% % % % %

1788 SHARONVALE LUCKY SOX Ella Curry-Vonarx 57.8790.000 0.000 60.303 59.091% 80.000
9( ) 7( )30045133 3105612

% % % % %

2814 DALLU STANLEY Julie Fairway 60.1520.000 0.000 55.758 57.955% 90.000
4( ) 10( )30046730 3106569

% % % % %

2033 WESSWOOD CLASSIC CASTE Amelia Coad (YR) 56.5150.000 0.000 58.182 57.349% 100.000
10( ) 9( )30045112 3100488

% % % % %

3110 BLUE ARALUEN DREAMER Samantha Bennison 45.0000.000 0.000 50.303 47.652% 110.000
11( ) 11( )30500171 3200379

% % % % %

7/10/2012 1:11:16 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2B Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 7 October 2012

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2491 BURROWA CHANCELLOR Ellen Dwyer (YR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30046146 3104373

% % % % %

1890 WYNGAVA DEJA VU Dana Krause 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045300 3106611

% % % % %

7/10/2012 1:11:16 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2D Sponsored By: Hygain
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 7 October 2012

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley 67.4290.000 0.000 0.000 67.000% 166.571
1( )1( )30045894 3006786

% % % % %

2033 WESSWOOD CLASSIC CASTE Amelia Coad (YR) 62.1430.000 0.000 0.000 62.072% 262.000
2( )2( )30045112 3100488

% % % % %

2275 WESTBURY SPITFIRE Kirsty Sparkes 60.1430.000 0.000 0.000 60.215% 360.286
3( )4( )30045867 3100254

% % % % %

2814 DALLU STANLEY Julie Fairway 60.1430.000 0.000 0.000 59.572% 459.000
4( )4( )30046730 3106569

% % % % %

2763 OVADIA Kerry Russell 60.8570.000 0.000 0.000 59.429% 558.000
6( )3( )

1

30046613 3052362

% % % % %

2714 SPRINGTIME HA GOSSIP Lyn Ward 58.2860.000 0.000 0.000 58.500% 658.714
5( )6( )30041865 3066347

% % % % %

2681 BALENA ROY Madeline Leeden (YR) 57.7140.000 0.000 0.000 57.143% 756.571
7( )7( )50018646 3106185

% % % % %

1788 SHARONVALE LUCKY SOX Ella Curry-Vonarx 57.4290.000 0.000 0.000 56.715% 856.000
8( )8( )30045133 3105612

% % % % %

2491 BURROWA CHANCELLOR Ellen Dwyer (YR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30046146 3104373

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: Buyer's Choice
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 7 October 2012

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

2525 YARRAMEE SMARTY PANTS Ian Balfour 64.4000.000 0.000 63.400 63.900% 10.000
2( ) 2( )30046179 3009629

% % % % %

1890 WYNGAVA DEJA VU Dana Krause 65.4000.000 0.000 61.800 63.600% 20.000
1( ) 4( )30045300 3106611

% % % % %

2873 ROSEDALE MUSIC Marissa Norris 62.0000.000 0.000 63.600 62.800% 30.000
3( ) 1( )50016919 3106736

% % % % %

2249 MITHRIL KISMET Jamie Mita 56.0000.000 0.000 62.400 59.200% 40.000
5( ) 3( )30045835 3106641

% % % % %

3005 GLENENE CASEY Elizabeth Normand 57.6000.000 0.000 60.200 58.900% 50.000
4( ) 6( )30047004 3099557

% % % % %

3155 OVERFLOW PEACH MELBA Belinda Webb 55.2000.000 0.000 60.400 57.800% 60.000
6( ) 5( )

% % % % %

3110 BLUE ARALUEN DREAMER Samantha Bennison 43.2000.000 0.000 50.400 46.800% 70.000
7( ) 7( )

1

30500171 3200379

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1D Sponsored By: Tim Stuart & Associates
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Sunday, 7 October 2012

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

2525 YARRAMEE SMARTY PANTS Ian Balfour 68.63669.091 0.000 0.000 68.864% 10.000
1( )1( )30046179 3009629

% % % % %

2873 ROSEDALE MUSIC Marissa Norris (YR) 64.31865.682 0.000 0.000 65.000% 20.000
2( )3( )50016919 3106736

% % % % %

2249 MITHRIL KISMET Jamie Mita (YR) 63.63665.909 0.000 0.000 64.773% 30.000
3( )2( )30045835 3106641

% % % % %

1890 WYNGAVA DEJA VU Dana Krause 59.54565.227 0.000 0.000 62.386% 40.000
4( )4( )30045300 3106611

% % % % %

2530 GLENIRE D ATAGNAN Lucy McNutt 56.59164.318 0.000 0.000 60.455% 50.000
6( )5( )30046202 4001968

% % % % %

3005 GLENENE CASEY Elizabeth Normand 57.95559.318 0.000 0.000 58.637% 60.000
5( )6( )30047004 3099557

% % % % %

3110 BLUE ARALUEN DREAMER Samantha Bennison 55.90957.955 0.000 0.000 56.932% 70.000
7( )7( )30500171 3200379

% % % % %

3155 OVERFLOW PEACH MELBA Belinda Webb 54.31857.273 0.000 0.000 55.796% 80.000
8( )8( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: Buyer's Choice
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 7 October 2012

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

2273 TASMAN PARK FANFARE Sue Chandler 68.8000.000 0.000 70.400 69.600% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30044313 3095752

% % % % %

2781 SUPER GALLIFREY B VanSprang 67.2000.000 0.000 65.400 66.300% 20.000
2( ) 3( )30046667 30046667

% % % % %

2541 NIESHA Kerry Sisley 61.2000.000 0.000 62.800 62.000% 30.000
4( ) 5( )

% % % % %

3105 MEROOL MAGNIFIQUE Lilly Stern (YR) 61.4000.000 0.000 61.600 61.500% 40.000
3( ) 8( )30047141 3105726

% % % % %

2983 CHAPELHOUSE COUGAR Jodie O Sullivan 55.6000.000 0.000 67.200 61.400% 50.000
11( ) 2( )20093616 2103254

% % % % %

2999 WARITZ Emmalee Weston 59.2000.000 0.000 62.400 60.800% 60.000
5( ) 6( )30500146 3098914

% % % % %

3022 DANSON WOLKENACTION Michaela Glass (YR) 57.2000.000 0.000 64.200 60.700% 70.000
9( ) 4( )50018752 3104742

% % % % %

2966 BLACKALL PARK MAYFAIR Susan Cantwell 58.0000.000 0.000 62.200 60.100% 80.000
8( ) 7( )30046956 3022269

% % % % %

1578 GOLDEN ELMS TOSH Stephanie Wakefield 58.8000.000 0.000 61.200 60.000% 90.000
6( ) 9( )0 3104828

% % % % %

1745 THE CARROCK XENIA Elisha Hastie 58.4000.000 0.000 58.800 58.600% 100.000
7( ) 13( )30045092 3102741

% % % % %

3054 NORTHERN KIFTSGATE Diane Lilburne 56.6000.000 0.000 60.200 58.400% 110.000
10( ) 11( )30047029 30047029

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: Buyer's Choice
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 7 October 2012

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2659 JC HALLE BERRY Jason James 55.2000.000 0.000 60.800 58.000% 120.000
12( ) 10( )

2

30046412 3047733

% % % % %

3138 SACHSEN Ian Balfour 55.0000.000 0.000 59.000 57.000% 130.000
13( ) 12( )30047194 3009629

% % % % %

2616 AUDREY HEPBURN Nicole Kostov 54.4000.000 0.000 58.400 56.400% 140.000
14( ) 14( )30045406 3106549

% % % % %

2722 K P RICCARDO Jackson Stern (YR) 54.0000.000 0.000 58.200 56.100% 150.000
15( ) 15( )30046538 3106224

% % % % %

2827 AURUM BRENTANA Kim Jacobson 50.4000.000 0.000 56.400 53.400% 160.000
16( ) 16( )30046756 3009866

% % % % %

3000 BRULINDA WISH Linda Testa 48.8000.000 0.000 53.800 51.300% 170.000
17( ) 17( )30046824 3100550

% % % % %

2686 SANDY CREEK KIEWA Rosalie Evans 46.8000.000 0.000 53.400 50.100% 180.000
18( ) 18( )

2

30046455 3106708

% % % % %

2316 ROXLEIGH LIBERTY Shelley McGuinness (WDC) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

30045938 3094292

% % % % %

1592 ECO FABLEHAFT Nikki McLaughlin 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %

2951 BYALEE MAGIC II Meaghan Kaye (YR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

20091096 20091096

% % % % %

2476 JAZZARI Rebecca Woff 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046120 3096677

% % % % %

2736 JAYBEE ARGENT Mel Cannon 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046564 3096273

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: Buyer's Choice
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 7 October 2012

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2813 SECONDO BACIO Antony Bartlett (WDC) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046731

% % % % %

2944 DIAMANTINA DREAMWEAVER Jenna Cashmore 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500126 3103135

% % % % %

3115 ARIAH RED DIAMOND Carolyn Moylan 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047163 3096808

% % % % %

5546 COOROMIN FLAMECREST Janice Naissen 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

20093452 2115695

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1D Sponsored By: Tim Stuart & Associates
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Sunday, 7 October 2012

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

Horse EA Number Rider EA Number

2273 TASMAN PARK FANFARE Sue Chandler 77.27380.455 0.000 0.000 78.864% 10.000
1( )1( )30044313 3095752

% % % % %

2983 CHAPELHOUSE COUGAR Jodie O Sullivan 69.31867.955 0.000 0.000 68.637% 20.000
3( )4( )20093616 2103254

% % % % %

2966 BLACKALL PARK MAYFAIR Susan Cantwell 66.59168.182 0.000 0.000 67.387% 30.000
6( )3( )30046956 3022269

% % % % %

2659 JC HALLE BERRY Jason James 66.81867.273 0.000 0.000 67.046% 40.000
5( )5( )30046412 3047733

% % % % %

2781 SUPER GALLIFREY B VanSprang 71.36462.727 0.000 0.000 67.046% 40.000
2( )9( )30046667 30046667

% % % % %

2999 WARITZ Emmalee Weston 67.04566.364 0.000 0.000 66.705% 60.000
4( )7( )30500146 3098914

% % % % %

3105 MEROOL MAGNIFIQUE Lilly Stern (YR) 63.40968.636 0.000 0.000 66.023% 70.000
7( )2( )30047141 3105726

% % % % %

3022 DANSON WOLKENACTION Michaela Glass (YR) 63.18267.045 0.000 0.000 65.114% 80.000
8( )6( )50018752 3104742

% % % % %

2133 IMPERIAL LINE Clara Sperandio 60.22765.000 0.000 0.000 62.614% 90.000
13( )8( )30045626 3095759

% % % % %

2686 SANDY CREEK KIEWA Rosalie Evans 62.72762.500 0.000 0.000 62.614% 90.000
9( )10( )30046455 3106708

% % % % %

3054 NORTHERN KIFTSGATE Diane Lilburne 62.50062.500 0.000 0.000 62.500% 110.000
11( )10( )30047029 30047029

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1D Sponsored By: Tim Stuart & Associates
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Sunday, 7 October 2012

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2541 NIESHA Kerry Sisley 62.72760.455 0.000 0.000 61.591% 120.000
9( )13( )

% % % % %

2722 K P RICCARDO Jackson Stern (YR) 62.04561.136 0.000 0.000 61.591% 120.000
12( )12( )30046538 3106224

% % % % %

1745 THE CARROCK XENIA Elisha Hastie 59.54558.636 0.000 0.000 59.091% 140.000
14( )15( )30045092 3102741

% % % % %

3000 BRULINDA WISH Linda Testa 57.72759.773 0.000 0.000 58.750% 150.000
15( )14( )30046824 3100550

% % % % %

2316 ROXLEIGH LIBERTY Shelley McGuinness (WDC) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30045938 3094292

% % % % %

2616 AUDREY HEPBURN Nicole Kostov 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30045406 3106549

% % % % %

2827 AURUM BRENTANA Kim Jacobson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30046756 3009866

% % % % %

2951 BYALEE MAGIC II Meaghan Kaye (YR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

20091096 20091096

% % % % %

3138 SACHSEN Ian Balfour 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30047194 3009629

% % % % %

2476 JAZZARI Rebecca Woff 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046120 3096677

% % % % %

2736 JAYBEE ARGENT Mel Cannon 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046564 3096273

% % % % %

2813 SECONDO BACIO Antony Bartlett (WDC) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046731

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1D Sponsored By: Tim Stuart & Associates
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Sunday, 7 October 2012

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2853 MAGATCHY Susan Leslie 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046792 3019985

% % % % %

3006 AIRLIE MAJENTA Jenny Hewitt (WDC) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047009 3096184

% % % % %

3115 ARIAH RED DIAMOND Carolyn Moylan 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047163 3096808

% % % % %

5546 COOROMIN FLAMECREST Janice Naissen 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

20093452 2115695

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

2273 TASMAN PARK FANFARE Sue Chandler 69.600 30 78.864 30 60 1
2781 SUPER GALLIFREY B VanSprang 66.300 29 67.046 27 56 2
2983 CHAPELHOUSE COUGAR Jodie O Sullivan 61.400 26 68.637 29 55 3
2966 BLACKALL PARK MAYFAIR Susan Cantwell 60.100 23 67.387 28 51 4
3105 MEROOL MAGNIFIQUE Lilly Stern (YR) 61.500 27 66.023 24 51 4
2999 WARITZ Emmalee Weston 60.800 25 66.705 25 50 6
2541 NIESHA Kerry Sisley 62.000 28 61.591 20 48 7
3022 DANSON WOLKENACTION Michaela Glass (YR) 60.700 24 65.114 23 47 8
2659 JC HALLE BERRY Jason James 58.000 19 67.046 27 46 9
3054 NORTHERN KIFTSGATE Diane Lilburne 58.400 20 62.500 21 41 10
2722 K P RICCARDO Jackson Stern (YR) 56.100 16 61.591 20 36 11
3138 SACHSEN Ian Balfour 57.000 18 61.364 18 36 11
1745 THE CARROCK XENIA Elisha Hastie 58.600 21 59.091 15 36 11
2686 SANDY CREEK KIEWA Rosalie Evans 50.100 13 62.614 22 35 14

AUDREY HEPBURN Nicole Kostov 17 16 33 15

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

SANDY CREEK KIEWA Rosalie Evans 13 22 35 14
2616 AUDREY HEPBURN Nicole Kostov 56.400 17 59.546 16 33 15
2827 AURUM BRENTANA Kim Jacobson 53.400 15 61.023 17 32 16
3000 BRULINDA WISH Linda Testa 51.300 14 58.750 14 28 17
1578 GOLDEN ELMS TOSH Stephanie Wakefield 60.000 22 0.000 22
2316 ROXLEIGH LIBERTY Shelley McGuinness (WDC) 0.000 0.000 0
3115 ARIAH RED DIAMOND Carolyn Moylan 0.000 0.000 0
5546 COOROMIN FLAMECREST Janice Naissen 0.000 0.000 0
2944 DIAMANTINA DREAMWEAVER Jenna Cashmore 0.000 0.000 0
2951 BYALEE MAGIC II Meaghan Kaye (YR) 0.000 0.000 0
2476 JAZZARI Rebecca Woff 0.000 0.000 0
1592 ECO FABLEHAFT Nikki McLaughlin 0.000 0.000 0
2736 JAYBEE ARGENT Mel Cannon 0.000 0.000 0
2813 SECONDO BACIO Antony Bartlett (WDC) 0.000 0.000 0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Premier Cup Winner - Highest Percentage for Day

Sue Chandler - TASMAN PARK FANFARE - 78.864%

Highest Percentage Pony

Ian Balfour - YARRAMEE SMARTY PANTS - 68.864%

Highest Percentage Young Rider / Junior

Lilly Stern - MEROOL MAGNIFIQUE - 66.023%

Highest Percentage Westernport Dressage Club Member

Kerry Mack (WDC) - MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT - 74.714%
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